The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2059743
_______________General Description

16 Narrow SO
Dice*
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability.
MAX308EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX308ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX308EJE -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP
MAX308MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP**
MAX308CUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP
MAX308EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
M
A
X
3

High-Performance, CMOS Analog Multiplexers
______________________________________________________________________________________ 11
_Ordering Information (continued)
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability.
16 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX309MJE
16 CERDIP-40°C to +85°CMAX309EJE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX309ESE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX309EPE
Dice*
16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGE
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX309C/D
MAX309CSE
MAX309CPE
PART
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX309CUE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX309EUE
Package Information
For the latest package outline information, go to
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are